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	Date FOI response: 18th February 2025

	REQUEST & OUR RESPONSE: 
REQUEST: 
1. The names of any digital mental health technologies currently in use by the trust, including the start date for the contract and its duration. If the DMHT is being used as part of a pilot or research project please specify this.
2. The names of any service providers commissioned/sub-contracted by the trust to provide a healthcare service, which uses DMHT. I know that your ICB is responsible for commissioning services but I know that on occasion trusts will bring in third sector/independent sector providers on a sub-contract or other arrangement. Please only include those contracts arranged by the trust, not the ICB.
I would like this information in a digital format, sent by email please.
OUR RESPONSE: 

Directorate

Response to 1

Response to 2

Directorate of Mental Health
Flow tDCS (part of a Quality Improvement Project, no contract) 
None.



